
 

 

Sensitivity: Internal (C3) 

VEDL/Sec./SE/23-24/161                                                                                              December 08, 2023 

 

BSE Limited      National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers   “Exchange Plaza” 

Dalal Street, Fort     Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 

Mumbai – 400 001    Mumbai – 400 051  

        

Scrip Code: 500295  Scrip Code: VEDL 

            

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 

 

Dear Sir/Ma’am, 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the intimation received from 

the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company, KFin Technologies Limited, providing 

information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of the Company.  

 

We request you to kindly take the above information on record. 

 

Thanking you. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For Vedanta Limited 

 

 

 

Prerna Halwasiya 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 



KF,[h.ITHgH
KFrN/VEDANTA/DUP /39(3) LOT NO- I O I 8

To,

The National Stock Exchange oflndia Ltd (NSE)

Exchange Plaza Sth Floor,
PlotNo. C/1, G-Block,

Sandra Kurla Complex, Sandra Eas!
Mumbai - 400 051

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze feebhoy Towers Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001.

UNiT VEDANTA LIMITED

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you that the company has received request and required formalities from shareholder(s) for issue of

duplicate share certificates in respect of the shares as per list enclosed. We are in process of issuing Duplicate Share

Certificate(s) after compliance of the required formalities.

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock exchange to refrain from

trading and dealing in theseihares. Any claim in respect of the said share certificates should be lodged with us in writing

wittririt s days froir the date of this letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in

fargour of the claimants.

Assuring you ofour best attention.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

FOR KFIDhTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

V,/,
ANANDAN K

SENIOR MANAGER

KFin Technotogies Limited "
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https://www.kf intech.corx
+91 40 6716 2222,79611OOO

VEDANTA LIMITED

statement of indemnities & affidavits for issue of duplicate share certificates

Date: 08.12.2023

Sr

No
Folio No Name/Joint Names

Share

certificates
No (s)

Distinctive
No

No.Of
shares

Sec

Code

From To

L sGL102940 AVDHUT SURYA GAUNS a3s692 867361072 867361471 400 EQT

2 A 007737 ARUNA CHUNDURI 819506
391477791
785097991

391477890
785098090

200 EQT

3
I 004692

MR.IOAO OrNrO
SOARES
NEVILLE SOARES

818959
390698801
784319001

390701800
784322000 6000 EQT

v
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