

VEDL/Sec./SE/23-24/161

December 08, 2023

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza" Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: VEDL

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')</u>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the intimation received from the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company, KFin Technologies Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Vedanta Limited

Prerna Halwasiya
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

VEDANTA LIMITED



KFIN/VEDANTA/DUP/39(3) LOT NO-1018

Date: 08.12.2023

To,

- The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Sandra Kurla Complex, Sandra East, Mumbai - 400 051
- 2. Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001.

Unit: VEDANTA LIMITED

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you that the company has received request and required formalities from shareholder(s) for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of the shares as per list enclosed. We are in process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of the required formalities.

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock exchange to refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share certificates should be lodged with us in writing within 15 days from the date of this letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in fayour of the claimants.

Assuring you of our best attention.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

FOR KFIN-TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ANANDAN K SENIOR MANAGER

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)



		VE	DANTA LIMITE	D			
statement of indemnities & affidavits for issue of duplicate share certificates Date: 08.12.2023							
				From	То		
1	SGL102940	AVDHUT SURYA GAUNS	835692	867361072	867361471	400	EQT
2	A 007737	ARUNA CHUNDURI	819506	391477791 785097991	391477890 785098090	200	EQT
3	J 004692	MR.JOAO OLIVIO SOARES NEVILLE SOARES	818959	390698801 784319001	390701800 784322000	6000	EQT
	4						





